
H
e
e
re

n
v
e
e
n
s
e

w
e
g

R
ui
ge
 W

ee
gb
re
e

D
e 
Tu
in
en

S
m
a
lle
 W

e
e
g
b
re
e

R
ijk
s
w
e
g
 A

3
2

Sc
he
en
ew

eg

Sc
he
en
ew

eg

Heirweg

S
c
h
e
e
n
e

w
e
g

Sch
een

ebo
spa

d

R
ijk
s
w
e
g
 A

3
2

Sc
ho

ols
tra

at

T
u
s
s
e
n

w
e
g

Le
eu

we
rik
str
aa
t

M
e
re
ls
tra

a
t

M
a
rk
t

B
lo

m
s
la
a
n

P
ie
te
rs
la
a
n

K
e
rk
s
tra

a
t

Si
ck
en

ga
str
aa
t

Sl
ee
sw
ijk
la
an

Andries Veenstrastraat

Sickengaoord

W
ille

m 
Lo

de
wi
jks
tra

at

J
o
h
a
n
 W
ille

m
 F
ris

o
s
tra

a
t

Ha
ule
rw
eg

Ha
nd
els
str
aa
t

S
p
o
o
rs
in
g
e
l

S
tationsw

eg

D
e 
Fo

ek
e

D
e
 S
to
e
k
e

A
a
n
 d
e
 S

c
h
ip
s
lo
o
t

D
e 
Sn
ik
ke

D
e
 S

p
littin

g

D
e 

Br
og

ge

In
du
str
iew

eg

H
a
u
le
rd

w
a
rs

w
e
g

D
ra
fs
p
o
rtla

a
n

D
e 

Ba
rte

Ze
ew

ee
gb
re
e

Fr
isa

xs
tra

at

D
e
 O

v
e
rw

e
g

Opp
er
s

C
a
rb

o
n
s
tra

a
t

Schu
inpad

Z
ilv

e
rla

a
n

Pl
at
ina

str
aa
t

Hou
tst
ra
at

K
o
b
a
lts
tra

a
t

C
h
ro

o
m

w
e
g

H
oofdw

eg

G
ra
fie
ts
tra

a
t

M
e
ta
a
ls
tra

a
t

N
ijv

e
rh
e
id
s
s
tra

a
t

Am
ba
ch
tss
tra

at

Tin
we

g

Ja
ch
tw
er
fst
ra
at

T
ita

n
iu

m
w
e
g

M
a
g
n
e
s
iu

m
w
e
g

M
a
n
g
a
a
n
w
e
g

W
o
lfra

a
m

w
e
g

Sc
hu
tte

va
er
str
aa
t

Stadburen

S
ta
db

ur
en

S
p
o
o
rla

a
n

A
z
a
le
a
s
tra

a
t

D
e
k
e
n
 V
a
a
s
s
tra

a
t

G
ro
te
 W

e
e
g
b
re
e

De
 M
ie
te

Be
go

ni
as
tra

at

G
er
an
iu

m
st
ra
at

D
ek
en
 M

ul
de
rs
tra

at

H
e
irw

e
g

Ko
ol

w
itj
e

Om
 den Noort

L
in
d
e
n
la
a
n

D
is
te
lv
lin

d
e
r

D
a
g
p
a
u
w
o
o
g

B
e
rke

n
la
a
n

Ei
ke

nl
aa

n

Ko
m

m
av
lin
de
r

C
itr
oe

nv
lin
de
r

L
y
c
k
la

m
a

w
e
g

B
in
n
e
n
b
a
a
n

H
ei
de

bl
au

w
tje

Ic
ar
us

bl
au

w
tje

Ste
llin

ge
nw

eg

L
a
n
d
k
a
a
rtje

A
u
re
lia

K
o
n
in
g
in
n
e
n
p
a
g
e

E
ik
e
p
a
g
e

A
ta
la
n
ta

A
rg

u
s
v
lin

d
e
r

Hoo
fdw

eg

Hoo
fdw

eg

Mar
gr
iet
str
aa
t

J
u
lia

n
a
w
e
g

J
u
lia

n
a
w
e
g

Ire
ne
st
ra
at

F
ra

n
s
 H

a
ls
s
tra

a
t

Be
at
rix
st
ra
at

D
s
.T
a
lm

a
s
tra

a
t

So
nn
ek
an
t

B
er
nh
ar
dl
aa

n

Or
an
je 

Na
ss
au
laa

n

W
o
u
d
z
o
o

m Pl
ais
ier

bo
sc
h

W
ild

b
a
a
n

D
r.D

re
e
s
la
a
n

Hor
te
ns
ia
st
ra
at

v
a
n
 d
e
r S

a
n
d
e
p
le
in

Na
ch
teg

aa
lst
ra
at

Fu
ch
sia
st
ra
at

Lin
de

no
or
d

G
o
u
d
v
in
k
s
tra

a
t

R
o
z
e
n
s
tra

a
t

T
u
lp
s
tra

a
t

Dr
. B

ee
lst
ra
at

V
a
n
 B

a
e
rd
ts
tra

a
t

D
a
h
lia
s
tra

a
t

P
a
s
to
rie

s
tra

a
t

Pa
sto
rie

ple
in

An
jer
str
aa
t

Hoof
dst
raa
t O

ost

P
ro

m
e
n
a
d
e
p
le
in

T
je
rk
 H
id
d
e
s
s
tra

a
t

G
entiaan Sn

ee
uw

he
ide

Z
o
n
n
e
d
a
u
w

S
ta
d
h
o
u
d
e
rs
la
a
n

St
ru
ikh

eid
e

W
oll
eg
ra
s Hob

be
m
as
tra

at

V
a
lk
ru
id

So
nn
eg
aw

eg

Pa
ulu

s P
ot
te
rs
tra

at

B
o
s
b
e
s

K
ru
is
tra

a
t

M
a
a
ls
tra

a
t

Z
w
ic
h
ts
tra

a
t

Pe
ls
tra

at

G
ra
a
n
s
tra

a
t

Ka
ms
tra

at

W
iek
str
aa
t

O
pp
er
s

St
ee

ns
tra

at

M
e
u
le
s
tra

a
t

Sp
rie
tst
ra
at

St
an

de
rs
tra

at

Ra
ds
tra

at

D
e
 P

o
lle

Lij
ste
rst
ra
at

A
s
s
tra

a
t

V
a
n
g
s
tra

a
t

O
m

g
a
n
g

G
rin

d
w
e
g

M
e
s
s
in
g
s
tra

a
t

Dop
he
ide Zuiderpark

S
p
o
rtla

a
n

M
os

he
ide

Kr
aa
ihe
ide

W
ag

ne
rs
tra

at

H.
W
.M
es

da
gs
tra

at

V
e
rd
is
tra

a
t

Ro
ss
in
ist
ra
at

H.
W
. M

es
da

gs
tra

at

La
ve

nd
elh

eid
e

Pr
ins
 M
au
rit
ss
tra

at

Ch
op
ins
tra

at

Ja
co

b 
M
ar
iss
tra

at

M
o
z
a
rts
tra

a
t

P
rin

s
 H

e
n
d
rik
s
tra

a
t

Ba
ch
st
ra
at

Peter Paulus Rubensstraat W
ilh
el

m
in
as
tra

at

B
e
e
th

o
v
e
n
s
tra

a
t

Re
m
br
an

dt
st
ra
at

De
 V
en

ne

E
m

m
a
s
tra

a
t

va
n 

Gog
hs
tra

at
Br
eu

nin
gs
laa

n
Al
oy
siu
ss
tra

at

Govert Flinckstraat

Mar
ijk
es
tra

at
M
r.G

ro
e
n
 v
a
n
 P
rin

s
te
re
rs
tra

a
t

Fe
rd
ina

nd
 B
ols
tra

at

S
te
e
n
w
ijk
e
rw

e
g

B
re

m
s
tra

a
t

V
a
le
ria

a
n

W
e
d
e
rik

Ve
en

be
s

Pu
cc
in
ist
ra
at

Pi
et
er
 S
tu
yv
es
an
tw
eg

Er
ica

Lepeltjesheide

50 / TR01

13
-1
5

35-37

93
A

11
9

12
9

11
1

10
7

13
3

10
1

13
7

14
3

10
0

13-13C

11
3

11
1

10
9

10
7

10
5

10
3

10
1

10
2

19
E

19
A

8-12

25 / TR01

12
7

12
3

11
9

11
7

11
5

1-
49

12
7

12
5

51 / TR01

12
9

24
A

5 / TR01

16
B

16
A

14
A

46 / TR01

40
-4
0

28
A

20 / TR01

45
B

49
A

51 / TR01

1 / TR01

162

72A

34 / B001

34 / B002

34
 / 

B0
03

34 / B004

34 / B005

34 / B006

10
9

105 / TR01

11
1

39 / BEDR

45
A

14
2

14
4

10
1 3 / TR01

10
3

14
8

10
5 15

0

15
2

15
4

15
6

15
8

53
-5
3A

57/TR01

57/BEDR

155

159

153

204

200

202

206

18 / TR01

156 / TR01

12-12

119-119

149A

119A

198

95-97

15
-1
5

12
D-

14

12
B-
12

C

10
-1
0E

12
-1
2C

99-99B

11
7

78
-8
0

25 / TR01

1 / TR01

2
-3

4

1
0
A

1
5
U

1
5
K

1
5
 / T

R
0
1

39
A

11
-11

A

47
B

47
C

47
A

42
B

42
A

7
 / B

E
D

R

4-
4B

1 / TR01

5 / TR01

62
-6
2A

49
A

37
-3
7A

35
-3
5A

33
-3
3A

31
-3
1A

29
-2
9A

27
-2
7A

25
-2
5A

23
-2
3A

21
-2
1A

47-49D

49A-49C
42-42A

51
A

6-
8

11
-1
1A

3-
5A

1-39

19
-1
9A

1-40
5

6-
6A

24-
24

9
-9

1
1
-1

2

2 
/ T

R0
1

2
-2

C

1
-1

B2-
2A

53
-5
5

51
-5
1C

61
-6
3

57
-5
9

49
-4
9

45
-4
5

52
-5
4

2-
6

66
A

36
A

21
-2
1C

14
-1
4A

32
A

11
-1
3

8B
-8

C

4A
-6

3
-3

G

2-
6D

21A

36
-3
6C

1
-1

H

29
-4
1A

1-
3F

24
-2
8

20A

57
-5
7F

45
-4
7

3 
/ T

R0
1

50
 / 

TR0
1

25
A

50
A

36
-4
4

46
-6
0

33
-3
3A

85
A

41
A

37
A

35-35A

8 / B010

8 / B009
8 / B008

8 / B007

8 / B006

8 / B005

8 / B004

8 / B003

8 / B002

8 / B001

8 / B015

8 / B014

8 / B013

8 / B012

8 / B011

44
-50

43
-43

53-55C

47
-5
1

3-315

1-
11

57
-6
1

2-9
8

1-
1C

15
-3
3A

33
-5
0

42
-5
3

18
-5
5

2-
59

1 / AUTO

36
-36

B

38
-38

32
-34

25-
25

39
-39

E

6 
/ T

R
01

13
A

3
0
A
-3

0
U

2
6
A
-2

6
U

2
8
A
-2

8
U

102-224

31 / TR01

3
4
-3

4

3-3
B

7-7
A

11-
13

2 / TR01

17
-17

A

21-
23

6-6
A

2-
2E

14-
16A

12
-12

A

4-4
C

5-1
1

1-1
A

2-2
D

16-20E

30-30

10
1

13
-2
9

15
-2
3

1-
13

2
2
A
-2

2
X

2
4
A
-2

4
U

6 / GARA

32
-3
2

28
-2
8A

1-
3

10
-1
0A

12
-1
4

35 / TR01

2-
52

21 / B001

21 / B002

40
-4
2

33
A-
35

21 / B003

21 / B004

31
-3
1A

21 / B005

38
-3
8A

17
-2
1

1
-3

C

29
-29

A

1-
1A

20
-3
0

37
-3
7

1
-1
1

1
-3

25
-3
1

17-
19

22
-2
6

19
-1
9A

16-18

53
A

47
A

11
A

29
A

75 / TR01

87
A

22 / B011

22 / B010

66
A

22 / B009

22 / B008

22 / B007

22 / B006

22 / B005

22 / B004

22 / B003

22 / B002

22 / B001

22 / B017

22 / B016

22 / B015

22 / B014

22 / B013

22 / B012

86
A

91
A

10
9

10
7

10
5

12
2

10
3

10
1

11
8

11
4

11
2

11
0

10
8

10
4

10
2

10
0

4
-4

A

16
A

6
-8

4 /
 T

R0
1

1
2
2
A

1
2
2
B

1
2
4
-1

2
4
A

12
-1
4

10
0

47
-4
7B

11
7

11
3

1
3
0

2-
2A

55
-5
7

42 / B003

42 / B002

42 / B001

19 / B011

19 / B003

19 / B004

19 / B005

19 / B006

19 / B007

19 / B008

19 / B009

19 / B010

17
 / 

TR0
1

11
9

1
2
9
-1

3
1

19 / B001

19 / B002

39 / B001

39 / B002

39 / B011

39 / B003

39 / B004

39 / B005

39 / B006

39 / B007

39 / B008

39 / B009

39 / B010

84
-8
6

12
8

12
4

12
2

10
8

10
6

10
0

45
-4
5B

1
4
4

1
4
2
A
-1

4
2
C

2
-2

0

2
-2

A

3
A
-3

D

4
-4

5
A
-5

D

5 / TR01

5-
9

1
3
4

1
3
3

1
3
7
-1

3
9 1
3
8

1
4
0

1
4
1

1
4
3

1
4
5
-1

4
7

1
4
9
-1

5
1

10 / TR01

1
4
2

11
4

11
0

10
8

10
4

10
2

10
0

46 / Tr01

11
2

58
-5
8

42
A

6-
6

12
4

12
0

11
8

10
3

11
6

10
1-
10

1A

10
6

15/TR01

16/TR01

29A

10/TR01

16 / B004

16 / B003

16 / B002

16 / B001

40
A

18
-3
0

16 / B010

16 / B009

16 / B008

16 / B007

16 / B006
16
 / 

B0
05

43
B

43
C

43
D

43
E

43
F

43
G

45
A

45
B

45
C

47
-49

A

14
0

13
8

13
6

13
4

13
2

1-153

20
-24

4

31 / TR01

33
-41

2-
2B

12
-1
2A

21
-2
1

2-
2A

56
A

1-
23

12
A

51A

1-49

1 / B049

1 / B020

1 / B050

1 / B019

1 / B051

1 / B018

1 / B052

1 / B017

1 / B053

1 / B016

1 / B054

1 / B015

1 / B055

1 / B014

1 / B056

1 / B013

1 / B057

1 / B012

1 / B058

1 / B011

1 / B059

1 / B010

1 / B009

1 / B008

1 / B007

1 / B006

1 / B005

1 / B004

1 / B003

1 / B002

1 / B001

20 / B010

1 / B031

1 / B039

20 / B009

1 / B030

1 / B040

20 / B008

1 / B029

1 / B041

20 / B007

1 / B028

1 / B042

20 / B006

1 / B027

1 / B043

20 / B005

1 / B026

1 / B044

20 / B004

1 / B025

1 / B045

20 / B003

1 / B024

1 / B046

20 / B002

1 / B023

1 / B047

20 / B001

1 / B022

1 / B048

1 / B021

1 / B060

1 / B061
20
 / 

TR0
11 / B062

7-
11

1
0
-1

4

1-
5

2
-4

6
4

13
5

1
1
-1

7

17 / B001

17 / B002

17 / B003

17 / B004

1 / B034

17 / B005

17 / B006

1 / B035

17 / B007

1 / B036

1
6
-1

8

1 / B033

1 / B037

20 / B011

1 / B032

1 / B038

73 / B001
73 / B002

73 / B003

73 / B004

73 / B005

2
-4

53
-5
9

6
-8

2
-1

2

3
-9

1
2
3

1
2
5

1
2
7

1
2
9

1
3
1

1
3
3

22 / B005

22 / B006

22 / B007

22 / B008

22 / B009

22 / B010

22 / B011

22 / B012

4-
34

1
8
A

1
1
1

1
1
3

1
1
5

1
1
7

1
1
9

1
2
1

10
5

113 / B007

113 / B008

5
9
-6

1

18
0-
18

2

5
3
-5

5

67
-6
9

73
-7
7

4
7
-4

9

4
3
-4

5

3
9
-4

1

13
-1
7

31
-3
5

7-
9

27
-2
9

1-
5

19
-2
3

2-46

8 / B015
8 / B016

8 / B017

1
4
4
-1

4
8

1
3
8
-1

4
2

15
0

1
4
0

15
4-
15

8
15

2

1
3
4
-1

3
6

15
6

1
3
2

16
2

16
0-
16

4

1
2
6
-1

3
0 16

6

1
2
8 16

8-
17

0

1
2
4 17

2-
17

4

17
6

12 / TR01

17
8

1
2
2

11
1

10
9

113 / B001
113 / B002

10
7

113 / B003
113 / B004

113 / B005
113 / B006

10
3

10
1

13
6

13
4

13
2

13
0

12
6

12
4

8 / B012
8 / B013

8 / B014

32 / B011

32 / B006

32 / B012

32 / B007

32 / B013

32 / B008

32 / B014

32 / B009

32 / B015
32 / B016

32 / B017

9
4
-9

8

1
0
0

1
0
2
-1

0
6

1
0
4

1
1
2
-1
1
4

1
0
8
-1
1
0

1
1
6
-1
1
8

48-92

1
2
0

14
2

14
0

13
8

8 / B001

8 / B002

8 / B003
8 / B004

8 / B005
8 / B006

8 / B007
8 / B008

8 / B009
8 / B010

8 / B011

13
7

13
5

13
3

13
1

12
9

12
7

15
2

12
5

15
0

12
3

12
1

14
8

11
9

11
7

11
5

14
6

14
4

32 / B001

32 / B002

32 / B003
32 / B004

32 / B010

32 / B005

16
B

16
A

10
9-
10

9

10
7

10
5

10
3

10
1

1
5
6

1
5
8

15 / TR01

1
6
0

1
6
2

1
6
4

16
E

16
D

16
C

15
3

169 / B001

169 / B002

169 / B003

169 / B004

169 / B005

1 / B009

12
-2
4

1 / B008

1 / B007

10-22

11
5

169 / B006

16
9

1
6
6

1
6
8

1
7
0

1 / B012

1 / B011

1 / B010

1 / B021

1 / B020

1 / B019

1 / B018

1 / B017

1 / B016
1 / B015

1 / B014

1 / B013

1 / B001

1 / B002

1 / B003

1 / B004

2-
14

1 / B005

1 / B006

20 / B005

20 / B004

20 / B003

20 / B002

20 / B001

1 / B022

20 / B008

20 / B007

20 / B006

12 / B003

12 / B004

12 / B005

12 / B006

9-
11

11 / B006

11 / B007

11 / B008

11 / B009

11 / TR01

11 / B005

11 / B004

11 / B003

11 / B002

11 / B001

27 / B009

27 / B008

27 / B007

27 / B006

27 / B005

27 / B004

27 / B003

27 / B002

27 / B001

54
-5
6

12 / B002

12 / B001

22 / B001

22 / B002

22 / B003

22 / B004

139 / B004

139 / B005

139 / B006

4
1
A

139 / B001
139 / B002

139 / B003

1
7
H

1
7
A

1
5
4

1
7
D

1
7
C

1
7
B

7 / TR01

31
-4
5

1
7
E

1
7
F

1
7
G

27 / TR01

13
9

Legenda:

60m40m0m 20m 80m

Project

Onderdeel

lid 1 van de Verordening reclamebelasting Wolvega
Bijlage 1 als bedoeld in artikel 2, 
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